
BEEF DÖNER 
(SHAWARMA)
PLATE $15,99

CHICKEN DÖNER 
PLATE $14,99

$19,99

FALAFEL
PLATE

$13,99

Large Plates Medium Plates WRAPS 

EXTRA MEAT (Half Portion 70-90 gr)

serves with salad,rice and fries
Comes With choosed greens and sauces

KÖFTE (MEATBALL 
KEBAP)
PLATE

MIX DÖNER 
PLATE

$15,99

$9,99
PRIME
BEEF 
DÖNER
BURGER

$8,99
PRIME
CHICKEN 
DÖNER
BURGER

$9,99
PRIME
BUTCHER
BURGER

$13,99
PRIME
DOUBLE
BUTCHER
BURGER

BURGERS

CHICKEN DÖNER 
OVER RICE

BEEF DÖNER
OVER RICE

CHICKEN DÖNER 
OVER FRIES

MIX DÖNER 
OVER RICE

BEEF DÖNER
OVER FRIES

FALAFEL 
OVER RICE

MIX DÖNER
OVER FRIES

CHICKEN DÖNER 
OVER HUMMUS

FALAFEL 
OVER FRIES

FALAFEL 
OVER HUMMUS

BEEF DÖNER 
OVER HUMMUS

BEEF KÖFTE
KEBAP PLATE

$12,99

$12,99

$13,99

$13,99

$13,99

$13,99

$12,49

$12,49

$14,49

$15,49

$13,49

$17,49

EXTRA BEEF

EXTRA CHİCKEN
$3,49
$2,99

KÖFTE WRAP

$11,49
MIX DÖNER
WRAP

$15,99

FALAFEL WRAP
$9,99

$10,49

CHICKEN DÖNER
WRAP

$11,49

BEEF DÖNER
WRAP

PITAS
Comes With Choosed Greens And Sauces

HATAY STYLE WRAPS
Serves With Traditional Special Tomato

Sauce, Spices, Mayo and Pickle

Beef Döner (Shawarma) Wrap
Chicken Döner  Wrap
Mix Döner  Wrap

$12,49
$11,49
$12,49

PITA TOAST

Mozzarella Cheese Melt

Cheddar Cheese Melt

2 Cheese Melt

Sucuk (Turkish Pepperoni) Toast

$3,99
$3,99
$4,99

$5,99

$6,49Mix Toast (Cheese & Sucuk)

serves with salad

CHICKEN DÖNER 
PITA $8,99

BEEF DÖNER
PITA

MIX DÖNER PITA
$9,99

$9,99

BEEF KÖFTE 
KEBAP PITA

$14,49

$7,99
FALAFEL PITA


